Ist Iraq Summer National Show

(National)

Erbil, Iraq

10 Dec 2022, Yearling
Colts

Position Horse

1st Name: KARIZMA
ERBIL
Colour:
Owner: ERBIL STUD

2nd Name: K. KAHRAB
Colour:
Owner: AL KURDI
STUD

3rd Name: MIRA.
Colour:
Owner: DEZAH YEE

4th Name: JAGUAR
LEGACY
Colour:
Owner: ZIRYAN
STUD

Score
91.1

91

90.1

89.9

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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MOVE gk 19 19 19 195
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MOVE i) 19 19 19 19

19 19 19 19 19
185 19 18.5 185 19
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() 19 195 195 19 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

Judges

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE

Name: AGID N.I
Colour:

Owner: AL IHSAN
STUD

Name: AL SHAQAB
Colour:

Owner: QARAH BIK
STUD

Name: SUMER AL
WAKEEL

Colour:

Owner: Al Nakheel
Stud

Name: SEFEN K
Colour:

Owner: AHMED
TAHA ABDALLAH

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
I.S. == Irina Stigler, RU

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG
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88.4
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